
Cls Nom Cls
Gen

Date heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague S Point Point As
Pig

1 لوفت الخطابي 1 2023-03-11 15:53:04 458.9103 1045.194 21-29***67 NO 100.0000 0.3367
2 أشرف العتيوي 2 2023-03-11 16:04:04 458.0003 1017.63 21-62***34 NO 98.9796 0.6734
3 أشرف العتيوي 4 2023-03-11 16:13:53 458.0003 995.904 21-64***55 NO 96.9388 1.3468
4 T.Z.Y 5 2023-03-11 16:14:46 457.9891 993.972 21-12***8 NO 95.9184 1.6835
5 الاخوان

المعروفي
7 2023-03-11 16:17:50 459.9613 991.65 21-18***08 NO 93.8776 2.3569

6 عادل الكس 8 2023-03-11 16:16:14 458.2293 991.338 21-37***62 NO 92.8571 2.6936
7 ايوب الخدير 9 2023-03-11 16:17:43 459.1772 990.21 21-11***62 NO 91.8367 3.0303
8 العسري محمد 11 2023-03-11 16:18:19 457.2348 984.75 20-35***79 NO 89.7959 3.7037
9 لوفت لحلو 14 2023-03-11 16:21:57 459.2059 981.312 20-08***74 NO 86.7347 4.7138
10 الفاضيل الواد 15 2023-03-11 16:20:39 457.5185 980.43 21-10***87 NO 85.7143 5.0505
11 أشرف العتيوي 17 2023-03-11 16:22:08 458.0003 978.354 21-23***09 NO 83.6735 5.7239
12 سمحمد غربية 23 2023-03-11 16:23:22 457.5302 974.784 20-39***60 NO 77.5510 7.7441
13 الفاضيل الواد 24 2023-03-11 16:23:49 457.5185 973.824 21-51***02 NO 76.5306 8.0808
14 لوفت

العروسي
25 2023-03-11 16:26:16 458.8161 971.52 21-51***70 NO 75.5102 8.4175

15 الفاضيل الواد 26 2023-03-11 16:25:29 457.5185 970.38 21-10***93 NO 74.4898 8.7542
16 عبد الحميد

الحمودي
30 2023-03-11 16:27:19 458.3910 968.466 20-03***33 NO 70.4082 10.1010

17 أشرف العتيوي 31 2023-03-11 16:27:07 458.0003 968.052 20-22***55 NO 69.3878 10.4377
18 محمد الكوش 33 2023-03-11 16:28:22 459.0352 967.68 21-15***45 NO 67.3469 11.1111
19 أشرف العتيوي 34 2023-03-11 16:27:19 458.0003 967.638 21-23***07 NO 66.3265 11.4478
20 الفاضيل الواد 38 2023-03-11 16:29:20 457.5185 962.52 20-02***31 NO 62.2449 12.7946
21 لوفت لحلو 39 2023-03-11 16:31:16 459.2059 962.16 19-15***07 NO 61.2245 13.1313
22 لوفت لحلو 43 2023-03-11 16:34:08 459.2059 956.412 20-08***34 NO 57.1429 14.4781
23 العسري محمد 45 2023-03-11 16:34:21 457.2348 951.876 21-62***95 NO 55.1020 15.1515
24 زهير عياد 46 2023-03-11 16:35:53 458.0702 950.586 21-15***39 NO 54.0816 15.4882
25 العسري محمد 47 2023-03-11 16:35:31 457.2348 949.572 21-52***44 NO 53.0612 15.8249
26 مصطفي

البيض
48 2023-03-11 16:36:35 458.1592 949.386 21-52***43 NO 52.0408 16.1616

27 أشرف العتيوي 49 2023-03-11 16:36:45 458.0003 948.732 20-75***74 NO 51.0204 16.4983
28 العسري محمد 50 2023-03-11 16:36:03 457.2348 948.522 21-52***68 NO 50.0000 16.8350
29 سمحمد غربية 53 2023-03-11 16:36:55 457.5302 947.43 21-16***17 NO 46.9388 17.8451

Résultat Des Pigeons Agée

IMINTANTO 2
98 297 458  Km 54 Km/h 

DEMI-FOND
2023-03-11 08:34:00

31.326349, -8.85149

07:38,19:29

Lâcher imintanto 2 , 98 Pig Admis, 33 %



Cls Nom Cls
Gen

Date heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague S Point Point As
Pig

30 العسري محمد 55 2023-03-11 16:37:26 457.2348 945.81 20-00***11 NO 44.8980 18.5185
31 عادل الكس 56 2023-03-11 16:38:37 458.2293 945.552 21-51***39 NO 43.8776 18.8552
32 ايوب الخدير 57 2023-03-11 16:40:01 459.1772 944.778 20-00***16 NO 42.8571 19.1919
33 أشرف العتيوي 59 2023-03-11 16:38:53 458.0003 944.556 20-20***56 NO 40.8163 19.8653
34 الفاضيل الواد 60 2023-03-11 16:38:43 457.5185 943.89 21-18***74 NO 39.7959 20.2020
35 لوفت عبد

الحي
62 2023-03-11 16:40:42 458.8795 942.84 21-03***0 NO 37.7551 20.8754

36 سمحمد غربية 63 2023-03-11 16:39:53 457.5302 941.646 20-01***56 NO 36.7347 21.2121
37 سمحمد

الزمازم
64 2023-03-11 16:41:30 458.7794 941.088 20-75***69 NO 35.7143 21.5488

38 سمحمد
الزمازم

65 2023-03-11 16:41:51 458.7794 940.41 21-15***99 NO 34.6939 21.8855

39 لوفت
العروسي

66 2023-03-11 16:42:03 458.8161 940.098 21-06***45 NO 33.6735 22.2222

40 سمحمد غربية 68 2023-03-11 16:41:38 457.5302 938.268 20-28***33 NO 31.6327 22.8956
41 لوفت عبد

الحي
69 2023-03-11 16:43:06 458.8795 938.214 19-37***07 NO 30.6122 23.2323

42 لوفت الخطابي 73 2023-03-11 16:45:13 458.9103 934.23 21-00***75 NO 26.5306 24.5791
43 الاخوان

المعروفي
75 2023-03-11 16:46:30 459.9613 933.93 21-18***93 NO 24.4898 25.2525

44 لوفت لحلو 76 2023-03-11 16:46:29 459.2059 932.43 20-06***79 NO 23.4694 25.5892
45 محمد الكوش 77 2023-03-11 16:46:31 459.0352 932.022 21-13***40 NO 22.4490 25.9259
46 لوفت عبد

الحي
79 2023-03-11 16:48:07 458.8795 928.686 21-08***2 NO 20.4082 26.5993

47 سمحمد غربية 84 2023-03-11 16:49:57 457.5302 922.53 20-08***84 NO 15.3061 28.2828
48 ايوب الخدير 86 2023-03-11 16:52:49 459.1772 920.532 19-91***61 NO 13.2653 28.9562
49 سمحمد

الزمازم
89 2023-03-11 16:52:50 458.7794 919.704 21-20***64 NO 10.2041 29.9663

50 العواري محمد 90 2023-03-11 16:54:10 459.3264 918.348 21-79***13 NO 9.1837 30.3030
51 سمحمد

الزمازم
92 2023-03-11 16:54:05 458.7794 917.406 21-04***01 NO 7.1429 30.9764

52 عمر الزاكوري 93 2023-03-11 16:54:21 458.7830 916.926 21-38***23 NO 6.1224 31.3131
53 لوفت

العروسي
95 2023-03-11 16:55:11 458.8161 915.468 21-00***05 NO 4.0816 31.9865

54 الفاضيل الواد 97 2023-03-11 16:56:32 457.5185 910.422 21-38***20 NO 2.0408 32.6599
55 عبد الحميد

الحمودي
102 2023-03-11 16:59:38 458.3910 906.57 20-11***88 NO -3.0612 34.3434

56 عمر الزاكوري 104 2023-03-11 17:00:24 458.7830 905.97 21-64***36 NO -5.1020 35.0168
57 العسري محمد 105 2023-03-11 16:59:06 457.2348 905.238 19-32***24 NO -6.1224 35.3535
58 سمحمد غربية 107 2023-03-11 17:00:52 457.5302 902.664 21-64***40 NO -8.1633 36.0269
59 T.Z.Y 108 2023-03-11 17:02:06 457.9891 901.374 21-25***28 NO -9.1837 36.3636
60 ايوب الخدير 109 2023-03-11 17:04:12 459.1772 899.994 21-11***68 NO -10.2041 36.7003
61 ابراهيم السيفر 111 2023-03-11 17:07:09 459.6885 895.818 21-26***07 NO -12.2449 37.3737
62 لوفت لحلو 112 2023-03-11 17:06:47 459.2059 895.518 21-08***27 NO -13.2653 37.7104
63 الفاضيل الواد 114 2023-03-11 17:05:58 457.5185 893.646 21-62***00 NO -15.3061 38.3838
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64 سمحمد غربية 119 2023-03-11 17:11:35 457.5302 883.974 21-05***67 NO -20.4082 40.0673
65 محمد الكوش 121 2023-03-11 17:13:41 459.0352 883.296 21-15***48 NO -22.4490 40.7407
66 أشرف العتيوي 124 2023-03-11 17:15:49 458.0003 877.704 20-00***23 NO -25.5102 41.7508
67 ابراهيم السيفر 127 2023-03-11 17:18:47 459.6885 875.958 21-19***13 NO -28.5714 42.7609
68 مصطفي

البيض
128 2023-03-11 17:17:08 458.1592 875.796 21-62***57 NO -29.5918 43.0976

69 عادل الكس 131 2023-03-11 17:18:53 458.2293 873.012 21-88***06 NO -32.6531 44.1077
70 عادل الكس 132 2023-03-11 17:20:02 458.2293 871.104 21-16***57 NO -33.6735 44.4444
71 لوفت عبد

الحي
134 2023-03-11 17:21:42 458.8795 869.586 19-04***59 NO -35.7143 45.1178

72 لوفت عبد
الحي

138 2023-03-11 17:25:54 458.8795 862.716 19-60***79 NO -39.7959 46.4646

73 العسري محمد 143 2023-03-11 17:30:12 457.2348 852.732 21-52***67 NO -44.8980 48.1481
74 الاخوان

المعروفي
145 2023-03-11 17:36:03 459.9613 848.556 20-04***65 NO -46.9388 48.8215

75 العسري محمد 146 2023-03-11 17:33:27 457.2348 847.596 21-48***13 NO -47.9592 49.1582
76 محمد الكوش 147 2023-03-11 17:35:36 459.0352 847.554 20-03***61 NO -48.9796 49.4949
77 لوفت الخطابي 151 2023-03-11 17:45:15 458.9103 832.488 21-46***99 NO -53.0612 50.8418
78 العسري محمد 152 2023-03-11 17:44:07 457.2348 831.162 21-07***53 NO -54.0816 51.1785
79 لوفت لحلو 153 2023-03-11 17:47:11 459.2059 830.118 21-00***06 NO -55.1020 51.5152
80 ايوب الخدير 154 2023-03-11 17:53:00 459.1772 821.424 20-03***16 NO -56.1224 51.8519
81 عادل الكس 155 2023-03-11 17:51:54 458.2293 821.346 21-16***51 NO -57.1429 52.1886
82 سمحمد غربية 161 2023-03-11 18:01:07 457.5302 806.766 21-51***04 NO -63.2653 54.2088
83 محمد عوجة 163 2023-03-11 18:07:12 460.0320 802.566 21-14***96 NO -65.3061 54.8822
84 أشرف العتيوي 168 2023-03-11 18:14:55 458.0003 788.412 18-58***69 NO -70.4082 56.5657
85 سمحمد غربية 169 2023-03-11 18:21:21 457.5302 778.974 21-18***51 NO -71.4286 56.9024
86 زهير عياد 170 2023-03-11 18:23:08 458.0702 777.534 21-16***56 NO -72.4490 57.2391
87 لوفت الخطابي 171 2023-03-11 18:27:55 458.9103 772.686 20-08***07 NO -73.4694 57.5758
88 T.Z.Y 174 2023-03-11 18:35:55 457.9891 760.884 21-12***0 NO -76.5306 58.5859
89 محمد عوجة 175 2023-03-11 18:51:59 460.0320 744.408 21-10***33 NO -77.5510 58.9226
90 لوفت عبد

الحي
177 2023-03-11 19:14:34 458.8795 716.364 21-09***1 NO -79.5918 59.5960

PIGMA تم استخراج هذه النتيجة من الموقع


